
MEMBER ROSTER Creston FD 3.18.24

NAME Cell # Email Fire #

Rachel Bodick 406-250-9457 rachelbodick13@gmail.com 2515

Kyle Cram 802-318-7418 kyle.cram@gmail.com 2508

Justin Croyle 253-576-1902 JustinDCroyle@gmail.com 40

James Davenport 864-871-9093 jdavenport0272@gmail.com 33

Joseph Dileo 406-897-4677 gordondileo@hotmail.com 35

Raney Frick 406-249-5347 montanarainforest@gmail.com 2512

Dan Gragert 406-314-9779 gragert.dan@gmail.com 36

Hunter Hardwick 406-885-5202 hunterjhardwick@icloud.com 41

Kirt Hatleberg 406-314-1271 kirthatleberg@gmail.com 32

Jeremy Hayes 406-261-7853 jdahayes@yahoo.com 2510

Amanda Kauffman 406-261-6297 amanda25kauffman@gmail.com 48

Lynn Kehoe 406-837-2324 lkehoemtlabs@gmail.com 42

Gary Mahugh 406-250-8233 mahughfire@centurytel.net 2501

River Mallery 406-871-2402 romallery@gmail.com 2509

Jim Marshall 303-263-0066 addie375@aol.com 39

Dan Nielsen 406-212-4675 dnielsen72@gmail.com 2504

Aidan Phillips 406-871-2966 ahp623.phillips@gmail.com 37

Brad Ress 561-376-6868 bradfordress@gmail.com 2514

Pete Santana 406-885-0424 psantana2170@msn.com 22

Tom Schuster 406-261-5904 schustertom@cyberport.net 2503

Tyler Tappenbeck 406-250-8515 parasalmo21@gmail.com 2506

Bill Tidwell 406-250-2917 timbuck2@centurytel.net 2502

Louise Tidwell 406-250-2808 timbuck2@centurytel.net 44

Nick Wilson 406-868-5322 nwwilson51@gmail.com 2505

Hayden Wood 406-212-0389 haydenwood406@gmail.com 34

Kyle Winter, Chaplain 406-885-1591 pastorkylewinter@gmail.com
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